Project Supplies
Sneakers
Event Tee Shirt

Red Forward 17" Basic Backpacks (24 units)

Thermal Shirts (12 Pack)

Hand Santizer (Travel Size)

X-Large Men's Underwear (9 Pack)
X-Large Tee Shirts (8 Pack)

Soap (20 Pack)

Large Men's Underwear (9 Pack)
Medium Men's Underwear (9 Pack)
Gloves (12 Pack)

Cosco 6 Foot Centerfold Folding Table
Hats (12 Pack)

Medium Tee Shirts (8 Pack)

Large Tee Shirts (8 Pack)

Mask (50 Count)

Socks (12 Pack)

Large Women's Underwear (10 pack)
X-Large Women's Underwear (10 pack)
Medium Women's Underwear (10pack)
U-Haul

Gas

Turkey

Mac & Cheese

Soda & Water

Green Beans

Stuffing

Yams

Rice

Lighters

Units Unit Price Total Cost
250 $16.98 $4,245.00
303 $10.05 $3,045.15

11 $121.25 $1,333.75
21 $30.00 $630.00
250 $1.52 $405.00
16 $23.50 $376.00
16 $19.49 $311.84
13 $19.99 $259.87
$23.50 $211.50
$23.50 $211.50
21 $10.00 $210.00
4 $46.47 $197.04
21 $7.50 $157.50
$19.49 $155.92
$19.49 $155.92
$24.94 $149.64
21 $5.00 $105.00
$15.47 $30.94
2 $15.47 $30.94
1 $15.47 $15.47
$95.26
$8.50
$228.32
$220.73
$67.41
$45.30
$28.06
$27.00
$7.58
$2.80

$12,968.94



