Project Supplies	Units	Unit Price	<b>Total Cost</b>
Sneakers	250	\$16.98	\$4,245.00
Event Tee Shirt	303	\$10.05	\$3,045.15
Red Forward 17" Basic Backpacks (24 units)	11	\$121.25	\$1,333.75
Thermal Shirts (12 Pack)	21	\$30.00	\$630.00
Hand Santizer (Travel Size)	250	\$1.52	\$405.00
X-Large Men's Underwear (9 Pack)	16	\$23.50	\$376.00
X-Large Tee Shirts (8 Pack)	16	\$19.49	\$311.84
Soap (20 Pack)	13	\$19.99	\$259.87
Large Men's Underwear (9 Pack)	8	\$23.50	\$211.50
Medium Men's Underwear (9 Pack)	8	\$23.50	\$211.50
Gloves (12 Pack)	21	\$10.00	\$210.00
Cosco 6 Foot Centerfold Folding Table	4	\$46.47	\$197.04
Hats (12 Pack)	21	\$7.50	\$157.50
Medium Tee Shirts (8 Pack)	8	\$19.49	\$155.92
Large Tee Shirts (8 Pack)	8	\$19.49	\$155.92
Mask (50 Count)	6	\$24.94	\$149.64
Socks (12 Pack)	21	\$5.00	\$105.00
Large Women's Underwear (10 pack)	2	\$15.47	\$30.94
X-Large Women's Underwear (10 pack)	2	\$15.47	\$30.94
Medium Women's Underwear (10pack)	1	\$15.47	\$15.47
U-Haul			\$95.26
Gas			\$8.50
Turkey			\$228.32
Mac & Cheese			\$220.73
Soda & Water			\$67.41
Green Beans			\$45.30
Stuffing			\$28.06
Yams			\$27.00
Rice			\$7.58
Lighters			\$2.80
			\$12,968.94